

LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Head Office: 101, 8th Floor, ...

... companies, ...

अनुमत्य हेतु (Registered Agreement to Sale) / रोजगार के कागजात ही अनुमत्य हेतु

range). We have no reason why we shouldn't," Gabriella

designs, manufactures, distributes and retails fashion

UTI Fixed Income Interval F

Name of the Plan	Gross Dividend (₹)
UTI Fixed Income Interval Fund - Series II - Quarterly Interval Plan - V	* 100% of distributable surplus as on the Record Date

*Distribution of above dividend are subject to Dividend payment to the investor will be low

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the would fall to the extent of payout ar

Such of the unitholders under the divid distribution shall be entitled to receive the be treated as constructive payment of divid payment of the amount by the unithold reinvestment of dividend.

The Specified Transaction Period will 2018 (Both the days inclusive)

Subscription for purchase of units/redemption accepted only during the Specified Trans redemption of units will be based on ex-divid Specified Transaction Period. As the units will the units so issued will not be eligible for the

Mumbai April 30, 2018 Toll Free No.:

The time to invest n

REGISTERED OFFICE: UTI Tower, 'Gn' Block, Ba Phone: 022 - 66786666. UTI Asset Management Co E-mail: invest@uti.co.in, [CIN-U65991MH2002GOI] For more information, please contact the nearest Mutual Fund Independent Financial Advisor, for a Information Document and Key Information Memorand UTI-SIP is only an investment approach applied to vari Fund (UTI MF) and is not the name of a scheme / plan

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market n

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244 713, Dist. Udham Singh-Nagar (Uttarakhand)
 Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500/275320, Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535
 Email: Compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, Website: www.indiaglycols.com • CIN No.: L24111UR1983PLC009097

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2018

(₹ In Lacs, except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2017	
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	103,120	98,619	89,200	416,527	359,015	418,512	361,697
2	Earning before Interest, depreciation and Tax (EBDITA)	10,620	9,707	7,051	33,488	24,345	34,540	24,371
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6,278	5,101	1,527	14,854	5,396	14,716	4,499
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6,278	5,101	1,527	14,854	5,396	14,716	4,499
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4,082	3,431	1,585	9,808	4,452	9,653	3,504
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,138	3,431	1,533	9,864	4,400	9,654	3,416
7	Equity Share Capital	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as per the audited balance sheet of previous year)				91,017	81,526	81,418	72,137
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	13.18	11.08	5.12	31.68	14.38	31.18	11.32

Note:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com)
- The Board of directors have recommended a dividend @ ₹ 4.00 per share of Face Value of ₹10/- each subject to the approval of the members of the Company at its ensuing Annual General meeting.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

U.S. BHARTIA

Chairman and Managing Director

DIN: 00063091

Place : Noida
Date : 1st May, 2018

Dabur Q4 profit jumps 19% to ₹397 crore

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, May 1

FMCG MAJOR DABUR India on Tuesday reported a 19.04% increase in consolidated net profit at ₹397.18 crore for the fourth quarter ended March 2018 on strong volume growth and rise in operating margin.

The company had posted a net profit of ₹333.65 crore in the January-March period a year ago, Dabur India said in a BSE filing.

Total income during the quarter under review grew 6.38% to ₹2,106.15 crore, against ₹1,979.72 crore in the corresponding quarter a year ago.

"We have delivered another strong performance in the quarter with our India operating margin touching a historical high of 27.2%. Our operating margin has increased on the back of improved operating efficiencies and judicious cost management," said Dabur India CEO Sunil Duggal.

Dabur's total Q4/FY2017-18 expenses were up 3.56% to ₹1,603.56 crore as against ₹1,548.32 crore.

New Delhi

FB 2/5/2018

इण्डिया ग्लाइकोल्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ए-1, इण्डस्ट्रियल एरिया, भाजपुर रोड, काशीपुर-244 713, जिला उधम सिंह नगर (उत्तराखण्ड)
 फ़ोन: +91 6947 269000/269500/275320, फ़ैक्स: +91 6947 275315/269535
 ई-मेल: Compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, वेबसाइट: www.indiaglycols.com, सीआईएन: L24111UR1983PLC09097

31 मार्च, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

(रु. लाख में, निदिष्ट ओ छोड़कर)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल				समेकित	
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31.03.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018
		(अंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	103,120	98,619	89,200	416,527	359,015	418,512
2.	व्याज, मूल्य हास एव फ़र पूर्व अर्जन (ईबीडीआईटीए)	10,620	9,707	7,051	33,488	24,345	34,540
3.	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असाधारण और/या विशिष्ट मदों से पूर्व)	6,278	5,101	1,527	14,854	5,396	14,716
4.	अवधि के लिए कर पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या विशिष्ट मदों के परभाव)	6,278	5,101	1,527	14,854	5,396	14,716
5.	अवधि के लिए कर परभाव निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या विशिष्ट मदों के परभाव)	4,082	3,431	1,585	9,808	4,462	9,663
6.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [(अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर परभाव) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परभाव) शामिल)	4,138	3,431	1,533	9,864	4,400	9,664
7.	अंकेक्षित शेयर पूंजी	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
8.	अंकेक्षित (पिछले वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलनपत्र के असार पुनर्मूल्यांकन अंतर्गत छोड़कर)				91,017	81,526	81,418
9.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रति) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) - मूल एवं वसुद्धि (रु. में)	13.18	11.08	5.12	31.68	14.38	31.18

टिप्पणी:
 1. उल्लेखित परिणाम 'सेबी' (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन आदेशों के अंतर्गत) के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ द्रष्टव्य तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.indiaglycols.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
 2. निदेशक मंडल ने, आगामी वार्षिक सामान्य बैठक में शेयरधारकों के अनुमोदन के अधीन, रु. 10/- की फेस वैल्यू के शेयर पर @ रु. 4.00 प्रति शेयर लाभों की वित्तपोषण की है।

स्थान : नोएडा
 दिनांक : 1 मई, 2018

कुल निदेशक मंडल की ओर से
 हस्ता/-
 यू.एच. भारतीया
 अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक
 सीआईएन: 00063091

02/05/2018

14 विद्यार्थी सफल
 श्रम कानून की कि समाज के प्रथी की तरह सविधान की आवश्यक है। श्रमिकों के संरक्षण प्रदान अधिकारों को विभिन्न कानून के अधिकारों को बोनस एवं टेक कानून बने हैं।

बच्चों ने दिखाया

गौ आ
गौ सेवा
भारतीय
एवं गौ आ
संगोष्ठ

को सम्मानित करते अति
 बाल-उद्यान के उद्देश्य से
 कुल परिसर में प्रतिभा का आय
 तथा कक्षा 6 से कक्षा 8 तक
 पंतनगर।
 प्रदूषित हो
 संरचना के सु
 गौ आधारित
 है। उक्त उद्
 गौ सेवा प्रमु
 किये। वह गौ
 एवं प्रौद्योगिक
 पशु चिकित्सा
 स्थित सभागार
 की संज्ञाधित
 कार्यक्रम व

